
Appendix 1

Neighbourhood Address Neighbourhood Co-Ordinator Contact details Email address

Armley
Armley Moor Health Centre
95 Town Street
Leeds, LS12 3HD

Wendy Elson
Tel: 0113 843 0394
Mob: 07960 727 140 wendy.elson@nhs.net

Beeston
Beeston Hill Community Health Centre
123 Cemetery Road
Leeds, LS11 8LH

Michelle Thompson
Tel: 0113 843 1025
Mob: 07960 776 997 michelle.thompson2@nhs.net

Chapeltown
Chapeltown Health Centre
Spencer Place
Leeds, LS7 4BB

Shona Womersley
Tel: 0113 295 1000
Mob: 07903 505 216 Shona.womersley@nhs.net

Holt Park
Horsforth Clinic
Church Lane
Horsforth, Leeds, LS18 5LA

Michelle Luty
Tel: 0113 843 3940
Mob: 07903 505 223 michelle.luty@nhs.net

Kippax
Kippax Health Centre
Gibson Lane
Kippax, LS25 7JN

Angela Keir
Tel: 0113 843 1324
Mob: 07940 224 204 angela.keir@nhs.net

Meanwood
Meanwood Health Centre
548 Meanwood Road
Meanwood, LS6 4JN

Jackie Tunnard
Tel: 0113 843 3350
Mob: 07903 505 219
        

j.tunnard@nhs.net

Middleton
Middleton Community Health Centre
Middleton Park Avenue
Leeds, LS10 4HT

Karen Williams
Tel: 0113 207 7084
Mob: 07949 102 142 Karenwilliams10@nhs.net

Morley
Morley Health Centre
Corporation Street
Morley, Leeds, LS27 9NB

Johnathan Lockwood Tel: 0113 843 2578
Mob: 07908 254 411 j.lockwood@nhs.net 

Pudsey
Pudsey Health Centre
18 Mulberry Street
Pudsey, Leeds, LS28 7XP

Rebecca Potter
Tel: 0113 295 3200
Mob: 07903 505 229
 

rpotter2@nhs.net 

Seacroft
Seacroft Clinic
The Green
Seacroft Avenue, LS14 6PF

Susan Hirst
Tel: 0113 295 1060
Mob: 07903 505 222 shirst@nhs.net  
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Wetherby
Wetherby Health Centre
St James Street
Wetherby, LS22 6RS

Lindsey Cawood
Tel: 01937 522 777
Mob: 07903 505 230 Lindsay.cawood@nhs.net

Woodsley
Woodsley Health Centre
Woodsley Road
Leeds, LS6 1SG

Victoria Colley
Tel: 0113 843 2843
Mob: 07930 857 045 vcolley@nhs.net

Yeadon
Yeadon Community Health Centre
17 South View Road
Yeadon, LS19 7PS

Tracey Austin
Tel: 0113 843 5400
Mob: 07903 505 239 Tracey.austin@nhs.net
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